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o ® Can be bent and used according to the board structure
oo and application.
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i FUW B-527-A: uHWmanInTou (SPHC)
i o omﬁﬂms@mﬁﬁ: %umumﬁag
| ‘ | vinewe o lifiwmunuuuy E lugdnaniiuuuan
N i N3NQ8E1989 B-1024 (W1 773)
| ‘ | o Fudinullaudoe
Z Specifi-  ® Material: B-1527-A: Stainless steel plate
$D1 | \ﬂiaaﬁm%ﬂumuﬁmmu E (B-1024) (321 d) cations E)sl'gt?S?SAP)g_cS)Z?_A: Hot rolled steel
Groove for E-shaped retaining ring e Finish: Plain
(nominal d) Remarks @ E-shaped retaining ring is not included. See
B-1024 on page 773.
® Can also be reworked upon request.
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Product No. CAD Lt e t . (¢D3) o mawg;nmw Code
SPHC SUS |SPHC| SUS | SPHC SUS | SPHC sus |sprc| ProductNo. | pags | sus | sPHC
B-1527-A-1 | B-527-A-1 (BA-50-1) | @ | @ |20/30|20/30| 65 | 65 |30| 60 [2.0/2.3| 5 12 | 9.4 | 9.8 |4 (B-1024-4) 80 1298111718
B-1527-A-2 | B-527-A-2 (BA-51-2) | @ | @ |20/30({2030| 85 | 85 [40[100(3.0/3.2| 6 14 112.2|12.6|5 (B-1024-5) 154 1298211724
B-1527-A-3 | B-527-A-3 (BA-50-4) | @ | @ |20530|2030| 113]110|52| 80 [3.0/3.2| 8 16 |14.2114.6 |7 (B-1024-7) 261 1298311721
B-1527-A-4 | B-527-A-4 (BA-51-1) ® [030|3D| 65 | 65 [30(100(2.0/2.3| 5 12 | 9.2 | 9.8 |4 (B-1024-4) 102 12984111723
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Groove for E-shaped retaining ring
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Product No.

SUS

B-1527-B-1

B-527-B-1 (BA-56-1)

SPHC

(waiﬁuﬁmﬁu BA-56-1/4, BA-57-2)

AanvMelAk  Feature

o mnInNUINa T ulAn AT a0 W UrIe
Taguaszasdnialdem

® Can be bent and used according to the board structure
and application.
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Specifi-
cations

® Material: B-1527-B: Stainless steel plate (SUS304)
B-527-B: Hot rolled steel plate (SPHC)
® Finish: Plain
® E-shaped retaining ring is not included. See
B-1024 on page 773.
® Can also be reworked upon request.

Remarks

Fénede Reference values
anngudsrgxanuniiedazg | Wiz (kg
Door heightXdoor width suUS

600X300 26

Door mass
SPHC
15

B-1527-B-2

B-527-B-2 (BA-57-2)

600X300 70 38

B-1527-B-3

B-527-B-3 (BA-56-4)

600<300 119 64

CAD

Li

SUS | SPHC

SUS

SPHC
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SUS

SPHC

®D1

®D2
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Code

HIRHAAN T

(éD3)

d(snaiiaudn)

(9)

sus |spHc Product No. Mass SUS | SPHC

20/3D| 2D/3D

65

65

15

30

60

2.0

2.3

12

9.4 | 9.8 |4 (B-1024-4) 80 1298511748

B-1527-B-2

B-527-B-2 (BA-57-2)

20/3D | 20/3D

85

85

20

40

100

3.0

3.2

12.2|12.6 |5 (B-1024-5) 194 1298611754

B-1527-B-3

B-527-B-3 (BA-56-4)

20/3D| 20/3D

100

100

20

52

80

3.0

3.2

16

14.2114.6 |7 (B-1024-7) 243 12987 | 11751
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